FirstName
Julian
Ashley
Jay
Maselo
Russ
William
Andre
Brendon
Heather
Mpumi
Les
Richard

SecondName Gender

Blonski
Becker
Sooka
Mphafundi
Dodding
Dlongolo
Becker
Becker
Murch
Mothapo
Sutcliffe
Wilkinson

LTLTTTZLLLLLLLL

Date Distance
2022/09/03
2022/09/03
2022/09/03
2022/09/03
2022/09/03
2022/09/03
2022/09/03
2022/09/03
2022/09/03
2022/09/03 Timekeeper
2022/09/03 Timekeeper
2022/09/03 Timekeeper

(S22 RO, RV, RO, RO, RO, BV, I, |

Time
0:23:46
0:24:27
0:24:43
0:25:45 PB
0:26:42
0:28:10
0:28:41
0:28:41
0:31:48

190

2
71
13
84
40

1
77
69
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